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POLSKA

FEDERACJA
NORDIC
WALKING

Klasyfikacja: K45-59

Zawodnik
SPYCHALA Marzena
WOLNIEWICZ Katarzyna
JOZWIAK Marianna
KAMINSKA Beata
GOGOt Jolanta
KOWALCZYK Edyta
KOSECKA Katarzyna
URBANIAK Krystyna
PONKA Barbara
WALESZKO Anna
WOROCH Jolanta
POSTEK Danuta
BABUSKA Mariola
ZGRZEBNICKA Agnieszka
MACIEJEWSKA Beata
NOWAK Ewa
DRAPIKOWSKA Beata
ONDYCZ Sylwia
KALINOWSKA Matgorzata

Znaleziono 19 wynik(6w)

LEGNICA - WYSCIG PRZYJAZNI NORDIC WALKING - 5 KM

Yo HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data: 2019-06-23
Miejsce: Legnica
Dystans: 5 km
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Kategoria Mkat 2Z6t. kartki Czer. kartki
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PUCHAR EUROPY NORDIC WALKING 2019
Polska Federacja Nordic Walking
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Herk_All
2.5km
00:17:43
00:17:58
00:18:34
00:19:38
00:19:27
00:19:09
00:19:25
00:20:51
00:20:07
00:20:29
00:20:49
00:20:29
00:20:42
00:21:18
00:21:14
00:22:13
00:23:04
00:23:26
00:23:10

00:35:47.30
00:37:02.35
00:37:59.20
00:38:37.85
00:38:57.20
00:39:05.45
00:39:24.25
00:40:31.15
00:40:46.45
00:40:57.90
00:41:21.40
00:41:42.85
00:41:51.40
00:43:04.10
00:43:36.25
00:44:44.50
00:46:09.00
00:47:13.20
00:48:03.20

+00:01:15 (3.4%)
+00:02:11 (5.8%)
+00:02:50 (7.4%)
+00:03:09 (8.1%)
+00:03:18 (8.4%)
+00:03:36 (9.2%)
+00:04:43 (11.7%)
+00:04:59 (12.2%)
+00:05:10 (12.6%)
+00:05:34 (13.5%)
+00:05:55 (14.2%)
+00:06:04 (14.5%)
+00:07:16 (16.9%)
+00:07:48 (17.9%)
+00:08:57 (20.0%)
+00:10:21 (22.5%)
+00:11:25 (24.2%)
+00:12:15 (25.5%)

Tempo
min/km
7:09
7:24
7:35
7:43
7:47
7:49
7:52
8:06
8:09
8:11
8:16
8:20
8:22
8:36
8:43
8:56
9:13
9:26
9:36

B4 SEGRI

Tempo
km/h
8.4 (100%)
8.1 (96.4%)
7.9 (94.0%)
7.8 (92.9%)
7.7 (91.7%)
7.7 (91.7%)
7.6 (90.5%)
7.4 (88.1%)
7.4 (88.1%)
7.3 (86.9%)
7.3 (
7.2 (

86.9%)

85.7%)
7.2 (85.7%)
7 (83.3%)
6.9 (82.1%)
6.7 (79.8%)
6.5 (77.4%)
6.4 (76.2%)
6.2 (73.8%)
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